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Cannington: 11 May 2020

.com.gau
Tabtouch Park Watch Us on Sky Racing
R1 Maiden 275m R2 NOV 275m
1527 | 15:27 11 May 2020 1547 | 15:47 11 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Crazy Fun Lexia Isaac 2383 n Fremont Fun Lexia Isaac 6742 16.37
—— —
=7-= Blue Runnings Bill Choules 3632  16.65 7= Montana Gundi Christine Bennett 1233 16.22
E— E—
3 Starlight Roxy Graeme Hall 7553  16.53 3 Maid Of Argyll Barry Mcpherson 6684  16.53
n Kokeby Dolly May Leach 4443  16.61 . Motown Tia Lexia Isaac 2616
5 Princess Brae Lexia Isaac 7578 16.87 5 Charos Moscow Murray Stewart 2445 16.65
E Uncle Leo Victoria Cook 8726 E Gabby Gabby Ben Maclean 1874  16.61
Abbey Siobhan Murray Stewart 6557  17.51 Junk Yard Kerry James Jeffries 3724  16.29
E Sin City Pino Graham Ellis 8864 17.15 E Lil Vegemite Christine Bennett 5576  16.89
Bet Local Bet Tabtouch Fuller Fitness
R3 Maiden 275m R4 NOV 275m
16:04 | 16:04 11 May 2020 16:27 | 16:27 11 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mighty Handy Barry Mcpherson 8486  17.46 Kentucky Gundi Christine Bennett 5476  16.82
—
=7/-= Sin City Cash John Righetti 7247  16.41 =/-= Messiah Tux Mick Mclennan 3687  16.68
E— E—
3  Bohemian Fun Lexia Isaac 3644 3 Night Of Fun Lexia Isaac 8767  16.68
n Alan Indeed Mick Mclennan 8654  17.24 Boomby's Me Mum John Vuletich 5522  16.29
5 vacantBox 5 vacant Box
E Mine Not Yours Kylie Mclennan 3557 E Yellow Jewel Murray Stewart 7778  16.67
Pink Chandelier Greg Batty 8575  17.01 Yankee Fun Lexia Isaac 7221 16.36
E Rhythm Chaser Victoria Cook 5566 E Transpire Ben Maclean 8525  16.21
R Love the Chase R6 Property Plus Real Estate
5 6th Grade 275m ) 5th/6th Grade 520m
1642 | 16:42 11 May 2020 17:05 | 17:05 11 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Ezy Dollars Dave Brown 2235  16.21 n Leanne Keeping Brad Cook 8375  30.61
—— —
=7Z-= Red Electrical Rod Noden 4666  16.34 =/ She's Stardust Pete Brown 5312 30.08
E— E—
3 All About Paige Greg Batty 4624  16.36 3 AutumnFall Murray Stewart 5888  31.05
n Rusty Wren John Vuletich 6552  16.36 Bedelia Way Pete Brown 4356  30.2
5 Kabuki Girl Brad Cook 4774  16.28 5 Poetic Justice Krystal Shinners 2124 29.8
E Triple Crown Blu Bill Choules 5664  16.03 E Koondoola Man Darren Rowe 7331 30.08
Midnight Gieger Rod Noden 3223  16.34 Beryllium Bill Choules 6433  30.09
E She's A Wildling Rod Noden 8778  16.23 E Jackpot Jill Darren Rowe 6346  30.16
797 Hold It Together May Leach 5685  16.15 /9" Black Euphoria Phillip Worthington 7675  30.41
77/ g y . 77/ p p 8| -
A A
.]0] Junk Yard Dare James Jeffries 2335 16.33 ﬂOJ Zipping Simon Phillip Worthington 2765  30.75
For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au Page 1 of 2



Cannington: 11 May 2020

Watch Us on Tabtouch
R7 Free For All 275m
17:29 | 17:2911 May 2020

NAME

Yeah Dardy

——
=7-= Silver Keeping

3 She Can Party

n Raglan Diva

5 Winsome Mia

E Tyson Gundi
Spray And Wipe

Kingsbrae Tull

{93 Quara's Beth
ﬁOJ Jet Flyer

Sign Strategy Call Phil
R9 NOV 520m
18:08 | 18:08 11 May 2020

NAME

Mighty Ebby

IH

Shelby Right

Dani Thrills
He's My Mac
Vacant Box

Burnt To Ashes

~ o 8 ~ O

Spartan Mac

Showing

Accell Therapy
R1 1 5th Grade 275m
18:50 | 1g:50 11 May 2020

NAME

Vagablonde
——
=2= Judo

3 Junk Yard Patch
n Foxey Lexus

5 Panacea
E Hank Gundi
Magic Brandi

Chopping Spuds

,/93 Magic Wren

TRAINER

Barry Mcpherson
Brad Cook

Lexia Isaac

Bill Choules

Barry Mcpherson
Christine Bennett
Brad Cook

Dave Brown

Phillip Worthington

Brad Cook

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Darren Rowe
Krystal Shinners

Kylie Mclennan

James Jeffries
Kylie Mclennan

Ben Maclean

TRAINER

Murray Stewart
Michael Rylands
James Jeffries
Christine Bennett
Max Julien
Christine Bennett
Brad Cook

Rod Noden

John Vuletich

LAST 4

3313

3111

4184

5137

7875

6466

1627

2212

7154

8618

LAST 4

1384

8414

7743

5627

5623

3446

3123

LAST 4

7148

6416

1541

4165

7154

6561

4431

4373

2667

BEST T/D

16.04

15.9

15.95

15.99

15.92

15.89

16.14

15.99

16.15

15.99

BEST T/D

30.48

30.27

30.95

31.42

BEST T/D

16.44

16.18

16.31

16.24

16.34

16.14

16.0

16.28

16.04

For full racing history's or to run a dog by dog comparison go to www.thedogs.com.au

Greyhound Gossip
R8 4th/5th Grade 380m
17:46 | 17.46 11 May 2020

NAME

n He's Decision

Sticky Vicki

3 Shinboner Pride
Wayne's Rocket

5 Black Goshawk
E Dictation
Sugar Kaine

E Cool Talent

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Jen Thompson
Graeme Hall
Darryl Smith
John Righetti
Brad Cook
Dave Brown

Phillip Worthington

Don't Be Silly Call Sully
R1 0 5th Grade 275m
18:25 | 182511 May 2020
NAME

Vegas Fun

IH

Waylon Gundi
Hoss Gundi
Wild Tony
Pure Pesh
Global Event
Molly Monelli
Lady Wild Fire

Magic Wren

Ryl ~ (o [ = TR b

TRAINER

Lexia Isaac
Christine Bennett
Christine Bennett
Victoria Cook
Phillip Worthington
Barry Mcpherson
Brad Cook

May Leach

John Vuletich

\
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LAST4 BESTT/D
1831 22.06
3265 2197
4568  22.13
2354 22.25
7367  21.96
6373  22.14
5422  22.21
5578  21.79
LAST4 BESTT/D
2214 16.14
5384  16.03
2114 16.06
1115 16.14
5176  16.15
3367  15.87
3458  16.04
2148  16.25
2667  16.04
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